Rimrock Jr. Sr. High School Fee Schedule 2022-2023

Please make checks payable to Rimrock Jr. Sr. High School. Lunch payments should be on a separate check made out to Joint School Distrist #365.

SPORTS

Activity Card – required for all athletes	\$30.00
Sports Participation Fee (per season) – Due before first game	
High School Sports	\$50.00
Junior High Sports	\$25.00
Home Game Admission Fees	
Adult Admission*	\$5.00
Student Admission*	\$3.00
Student Admission with Activity Card (must show card)	FREE
Adult Yearly Pass	\$90.00
Family Yearly Pass	\$180.00

^{*}NOTE: Game admission fees are determined by IHSAA. Fees may change after the start of the school year and differ for tournament games.

CLUBS

(Annual Membership fees)

National Future Farmers of America (FFA)	\$20.00
Future Hispanic Leaders of America (F.H.L.A.)	\$10.00
Drama	\$10.00
National Honor Society	\$10.00
SkillsUSA	\$20.00
Business Professionals of America (BPA)	\$25.00

OTHER

Professional Technical Classes – fees will only be charged for projects that the student will take home. Fees will be equal to the cost of materials.		
2022-2023 Yearbook	\$37.00	
Place your order online at www.treering.com at any time! Use passcode: 1014453585734006		
Driver's Education (dates to be released)	\$150.00	